SGRR,UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JUNE-2023
COLLEGE OF NURSING, PATELNAGAR, DEHRADUN

COURSE & YEAR DATE DAY SUBJECT i‘é]:)fcr
TIMING 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
B.Sc NURSING FIRST Applied Anatomy & Applied ANAT 105 &
SEMESTER 19/06/23 |Monday Physiology PHYS 110
(SUPPEEMﬁNTARY Applied Sociology & Applied SOCI 115 &
AN 20/06/23 |Tuesday Psychology PSYC 120
TIMING 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
22/06/23 Applled'Mlcro.blology and Infection MICR 201
Control including Safety
B.Sc NURSING Thursday
THIRD SEMESTER ; N-AHN ()
(REGULAR) 24/0623 Sidanitay Adult Health Nursing- I 215
: : N-AHN (I)
- T *
26/06/23 Sonday Practical - Adult Health Nursing- I 215 (P)
TIMING 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
19/06/23 |Monday Nursing Foundations PBBN-101
20/06/23 |Tuesday Nutrition & Dietetics PBBN-102
21/06/23 |Wednesday Biochemistry & Bio-physics PBBN-103
22/06/23 |Thursday Psychology PBBN-104
POST BASIC B.Se  (23/06/23  |Friday Microbiology PBBN-105
NURSING FIRST
YEAR 24/06/23 |Saturday Maternal Nursing PBBN-106
(5PE P’éfxg‘““ 26/06/23 |[Monday Child health Nursing PBBN-107
27/06/23 |Tuesday Medical & Surgical Nursing PBBN-108
28/06/23 |Wednesday English PBBN-109
30/06/23 |Friday Practical - Medical Surgical Nursing * [PBBN-108 ( P)
1/7/2023 [Saturday Practical - Child Health Nursing * PBBN-107 (P)
3/7/2023 |Monday Practical - Matcrnal Nursing * PBBN-106 (P)

EXAMINATION CONTROLLER

CHIEF INVIGILATOR




